









HITEX CONVENTION CENTRE, HYDERABAD

A festival that lights up today, An idea that sparkles for tomorrow, A confluence that livens up memories,

An experience that offers the best of all worlds.

Welcome to the 4th edition of the world's biggest film carnival

Breaking conventional boundaries and embracing India's unique cultural Θ linguistic diversity, Indywood Film Carnival 2018 will be continuing the good work of its predecessors, promising a happening environment for entertainment and business with the active participation of vital stakeholders of the global film industry.

It is with utmost respect and honor that we at All Lights Film Society and Project Indywood solicit your esteemed presence to grace

The World's Biggest Film Carnival

from December 01 to 05, 2018.

Your presence will truly add shine to the carnival. We look forward to seeing you at Hyderabad.







Moulding a Dream of Unified Film Industry truly in line with 'MAKE IN INDIA' Policy!

- ALL LIGHTS INDIA INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL INDYWOOD FILM MARKET PRAVASI RATNA AWARDS EXCELLENCE AWARDS •
- INDYWOOD TELEVISION AWARDS
 INDYWOOD ACADEMY AWARDS
 INTERNATIONAL FILM BUSINESS AWARDS
 INVESTORS MEET
- GOLDEN FRAME AWARDS CONFERENCES & PANEL DISCUSSIONS WORKSHOPS & SEMINARS INDYWOOD TALENT HUNT MR & MISS INDYWOOD •
- FILM TOURISM PRODUCT & PROJECT LAUNCHES RED CARPET EVENTS & NETWORKING PARTIES MEDIA INTERACTIONS FASHION PREMIERS ●















HITEX CONVENTION CENTRE, HYDERABAD

A festival that lights up today, An idea that sparkles for tomorrow, A confluence that livens up memories,

An experience that offers the best of all worlds.

Welcome to the 4th edition of the world's biggest film carnival

Breaking conventional boundaries and embracing India's unique cultural Θ linguistic diversity, Indywood Film Carnival 2018 will be continuing the good work of its predecessors, promising a happening environment for entertainment and business with the active participation of vital stakeholders of the global film industry.

It is with utmost respect and honor that we at All Lights Film Society and Project Indywood solicit your esteemed presence to grace

The World's Biggest Film Carnival

from December 01 to 05, 2018.

Your presence will truly add shine to the carnival. We look forward to seeing you at Hyderabad.







Moulding a Dream of Unified Film Industry truly in line with 'MAKE IN INDIA' Policy!

- ALL LIGHTS INDIA INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL INDYWOOD FILM MARKET PRAVASI RATNA AWARDS EXCELLENCE AWARDS •
- INDYWOOD TELEVISION AWARDS INDYWOOD ACADEMY AWARDS INTERNATIONAL FILM BUSINESS AWARDS INVESTORS MEET •
- GOLDEN FRAME AWARDS CONFERENCES & PANEL DISCUSSIONS WORKSHOPS & SEMINARS INDYWOOD TALENT HUNT MR & MISS INDYWOOD •
- FILM TOURISM PRODUCT & PROJECT LAUNCHES RED CARPET EVENTS & NETWORKING PARTIES MEDIA INTERACTIONS FASHION PREMIERS ●









